
     To Order Call:   1-800-452-7732       6

180 Brickmould with Clear I.G., 7/8” Flat GBG, 4-9/16” Jamb, Screens Priced Separately

                1’-8”        2’-0”          2’-4”   2’-8”  3’-0”

                       21-1/2”      25-1/2”         29-1/2”         33-1/2”  37-1/2”
                    22”         26”           30”    34”  38”

Call Size

Unit Dim
R. O.

O/S BM 

3’-2” 40-3/4” 41-1/4” 42-1/4”

                 24-1/8”      28-1/8”         32-1/8”  36-1/8”  40-1/8”

$533.60
$768.38 $832.42

$586.96

• Windows are shown with a standard grid pattern. Optional grid patterns are available.
• Windows can be ordered with no grids at same list price above. 
• For SDL & Shadow Bars, add $20.00 per lite for each option.
• To add a Bullnose Sill  for a 3-1/4 Siding application add $1.66 per Lineal Inch.
• To add a  Bullnose Sill for a 7-1/4 Brick application add $1.85 per Lineal Inch.
• Length of Bullnose sill is equivalent to the outside Brickmould measurement + 4”.

3’-10”

$570.40 $607.20 $644.00 $680.80
$980.35 $1062.05

$748.88

$927.36 $1004.64

$708.40

$874.37 $947.23

$667.92

$821.38 $889.82

$627.44

48-3/4” 49-1/4” 50-1/4”

4’-2” 52-3/4” 53-1/4” 54-1/4”

4’-6” 56-3/4” 57-1/4” 58-1/4”

$754.40$717.60$680.80$644.00$607.20
$874.37 $947.23

$667.92

$927.36 $1004.64

$708.40

$980.35 $1062.05

$748.88

$1033.34 $1119.46

$789.36

$1086.34 $1176.86

$829.84

$644.00 $680.80 $717.60 $754.40 $791.20
$1139.33 $1234.27

$870.32

$1086.34 $1176.86

$829.84
$1033.34 $1119.46

$789.36

$980.35 $1062.05

$748.88

$927.36 $1004.64

$708.40

$828.00$791.20$754.40$717.60$680.80
$980.35 $1062.05

$748.88

$1033.34 $1119.46

$789.36

$1086.34 $1176.86

$829.84

$1139.33 $1234.27

$870.32

$1192.32 $1291.68

$910.80

  For Odd sized Arched Double Hungs Per United Inch Use 
$9.20
$13.25 $14.35

$10.12

Chord Height                           4”          4”             4”        4”  4”

ARCH TOP DOUBLE HUNGS

Clear Low-E
Tempered Temp.Low-E

Price Key



7

180 Brickmould with Clear I.G., 7/8” Flat GBG, 4-9/16” Jamb, Screens Priced Separately

                       21-1/2”  25-1/2”    29-1/2”       33-1/2” 37-1/2”
                    22”     26”       30”           34” 38”

Call Size

Unit Dim
R. O.

O/S BM 

5’-2” 64-3/4” 65-1/4” 66-1/4”

                 24-1/8”  28-1/8”    32-1/8”       36-1/8” 40-1/8” 

• Windows are shown with a standard grid pattern. Optional grid patterns are available.
• 2’-4” thru 3’-0” widths are available in 9/9 with a 5’-2” or 5’-6” height.
• 2’-4” thru 3’-0” widths are available in 6/9 cottage with a 5’-6” height.
• Shaded units meet most egress requirements (verify local and state requirements).
• For SDL & Shadow Bars, add $20.00 per lite for each option.
•To add a Bullnose Sill for a 3-1/4 Siding application, add $1.66 per Lineal Inch.
•To add a Bullnose Sill for a 7-1/4 Brick application, add $1.85 per Lineal Inch.
• Length of Bullnose sill is equivalent to the outside Brickmould measurement + 4”.

5’-6” 68-3/4” 69-1/4” 70-1/4”

6’-2” 76-3/4” 77-1/4” 78-1/4”

$901.60
$1298.30 $1406.50

$991.76$864.80
$1245.31 $1349.09

$951.28$828.00
$1192.32 $1291.68

$910.80$791.20
$1139.33 $1234.27

$870.32$754.40
$1086.34 $1176.86

$829.84

$1351.30 $1463.90

$1032.24$791.20
$1139.33 $1234.27

$870.32

$1012.00
$1457.28 $1578.72

$1113.20

$901.60
$1298.30 $1406.50

$991.76$864.80
$1245.31 $1349.09

$951.28$828.00
$1192.32 $1291.68

$910.80

$864.80
$1245.31 $1349.09

$951.28 $975.20
$1404.29 $1521.31

$1072.72

$1351.30 $1463.90

$1032.24$901.60
$1298.30 $1406.50

$991.76

$938.40

$938.40

  For Odd sized Arched Double Hungs Per United Inch Use 
$9.20
$13.25 $14.35

$10.12

Chord Height                           4”      4”        4”                  4” 4”
                1’-8”    2’-0”      2’-4”         2’-8” 3’-0”

ARCH TOP DOUBLE HUNGS

Clear Low-E
Tempered Temp.Low-E

Price Key



     To Order Call:   1-800-452-7732       8

180 Brickmould with Clear I.G., 7/8” Flat GBG, 4-9/16” Jamb, Screens Priced Separately

                1’-8”        2’-0”           2’-4”   2’-8”  3’-0”

                       21-1/2”      25-1/2”          29-1/2”       33-1/2”  37-1/2”
                    22”         26”            30”    34”  38”

Call Size

Unit Dim
R. O.

O/S BM 

6’-6” 80-3/4” 81-1/4” 82-1/4”

                 24-1/8”      28-1/8”          32-1/8”  36-1/8”  40-1/8”

• Windows are shown with a standard grid pattern. Optional grid patterns are available.
• Windows can be ordered with no grids at same list price above.
• Shaded units meet most egress requirements (verify local and state requirements).
• For SDL & Shadow Bars, add $20.00 per lite for each option.
•To add a Bullnose Sill for a 3-1/4 Siding application, add $1.66 per Lineal Inch.
•To add a Bullnose Sill for a 7-1/4 Brick application, add $1.85 per Lineal Inch.
• Length of Bullnose sill is equivalent to the outside Brickmould measurement + 4”.

$1048.80
$1510.27 $1636.13

$1153.68$1012.00
$1457.28 $1578.72

$1113.20$975.20
$1404.29 $1521.31

$1072.72$938.40
$1351.30 $1463.90

$1032.24$901.60
$1298.30 $1406.50

$991.76

$864.80
$1245.31 $1349.09

$951.28

$1085.60
$1563.26 $1693.54

$1194.16

3’4”x 3’-2”

Unit Dim
41-1/2”x 40-3/4”

R.O.
42” x 41-1/4”

O/S BM
44-1/8”x 42-1/4”

$828.00
$1192.32 $1291.68

$910.80$791.20
$1139.33 $1234.27

$870.32$717.60
$1033.34 $1119.46

$789.36

3’4”x 3’-10” 3’4”x 4’-2” 3’4”x 4’-6”

$938.40
$1351.30 $1463.90

$1032.24 $975.20
$1404.29 $1521.31

$1072.72 $1048.80
$1510.27 $1636.13

$1153.68

3’4”x 5’-2” 3’4”x 5’-6” 3’4”x 6’-2” 3’4”x 6’-6”

  For Odd sized Arched Double Hungs Per United Inch Use 
$9.20
$13.25 $14.35

$10.12

                           4”          4”   4”         4”  4”Chord Height

Chord Height
4”

Unit Dim
41-1/2”x 48-3/4”

R.O.
42” x 49-1/4”

O/S BM
44-1/8”x 50-1/4”

Chord Height
4”

Unit Dim
41-1/2”x 52-3/4”

R.O.
42” x 53-1/4”

O/S BM
44-1/8”x 54-1/4”

Chord Height
4”

Unit Dim
41-1/2”x 56-3/4”

R.O.
42” x 57-1/4”

O/S BM
44-1/8”x 58-1/4”

Chord Height
4”

Unit Dim
41-1/2”x 68-3/4”

R.O.
42” x 69-1/4”

O/S BM
44-1/8”x 70-1/4”

Chord Height
4”

Unit Dim
41-1/2”x 64-3/4”

R.O.
42” x 65-1/4”

O/S BM
44-1/8”x 66-1/4”

Chord Height
4”

Unit Dim
41-1/2”x 76-3/4”

R.O.
42” x 77-1/4”

O/S BM
44-1/8”x 78-1/4”

Chord Height
4”

Unit Dim
41-1/2”x 80-3/4”

R.O.
42” x 81-1/4”

O/S BM
44-1/8”x 82-1/4”

Chord Height
4”

ARCH TOP DOUBLE HUNGS

Clear Low-E
Tempered Temp.Low-E

Price Key


